
 

 
VT-3 

Red Knights 

 

 

CDR Scott Urbashich NAS WHITING FIELD, FL CDR Kyle Hooker 

Commanding Officer  Executive Officer 
 Monday, 29-Sep-2025  

SUNRISE: 0641 MOONRISE: 1349 % ILLUM: 43% JULIAN DATE: 5272 

SUNSET: 1835 MOONSET: 2340   
 

TOTAL FLY EVENTS: 60 TOTAL FLY HRS: 97.4 SYL FLY EVENTS:  SYL FLY HRS:  
TOTAL SIM EVENTS: 47 TOTAL SIM HRS: 61.1 SYL SIM EVENTS:  SYL SIM HRS:  

 

Questions: 

EP Question: 06 Tire Failure During Takeoff 

General: "Age wrinkles the body.  Quitting wrinkles the soul."  -General of the Army Douglas MacArthur 

NATOPS: 17. What are the three positions of the pressurization control switch and what does each position do? 

 

DUTY/WATCH ASSIGNED SIGN IN SIGN OUT 

Day SDO CALANDRA, CALEB 0800 2000 
Night SDO SCHLIFSTEIN, EVAN 2000 0800 
AM FDO JESSE, JULIE# 0630 1430 
PM FDO HUTTULA, ROBERT 1430 2300 
PM FDO SCHIFFER, BRENT# 1430 2300 
AM Whiting RDO COOK, EVAN 0630 1930 
AM AFDO BRYANT IV, CHARLES 0600 1430 
PM AFDO MICO, DYLAN 1430 2200 
Wheels Watch AM BRUCE, NIKOLAS 0630 1430 
Wheels Watch PM PASCUA, NEIKODALE 1430 2300 
QA Skeds/Duty OPS WHITAKER, WILLIAM# 1200 1700 
BREWTON RDO AM GRIFFITH, SAM 0745 1745 
BREWTON AM WHEELS KINKEAD, MATTHEW 0745 1745 
CDO HAGEDORN, JOSHUA# 1200 1201 
WKDAY AM DUTY DRIVER BIALEK, BENJAMIN 0600 0559 
SAFETY QA SKEDS CRAWFORD, ALAN# 1400 1700 
 

 
KNSE 0700-2300, KNBJ 0800-1745*, KNFD 0800-1745* (CLOSED FRI), K12J 0800-1745*, KGZH 0800-1745*, KNFJ CLOSED, KNDZ 0800-0100  
*Closes at listed time or sunset, whichever occurs first  

LONG RANGE CALENDAR 
10 OCT- NAVY BALL 
30 OCT- Trunk or Treat 
14 NOV- Marine Corps ball 

 



 
23JAN - 27FEB- Winter Det 
 

 

CO Digital Suggestion Box 
 

Note: If online schedule is late to get published, please refrain from calling SDO/FDO. The SDO will individually 
contact all SNAs/IPs in the event that the online schedule is unable to post. 

IF THREE DAYS HAVE ELAPSED SINCE BEING SCHEDULED FOR EVENT, CONTACT FLIGHT LEAD. 

IF ANY SCHEDULE CONFLICT BETWEEN VT-3 ONLINE SCHEDULE AND SIM BUILDING SCHEDULE EXISTS, THE VT-3 ONLINE 
SCHEDULE SHALL BE FOLLOWED. FOR DISCREPANCIES CONTACT FDO. 

 
PRIOR TO AIRCRAFT TURN IN ALL EFLIRS SHALL BE COMPLETED WITHIN 30 MINUTES OF LANDING, PER TSHARP SOP. 

 
ALL FORM AND FAM FLIGHTS SHALL LAND PRIOR TO SUNSET WITH THE EXCEPTION OF THE NIGHT NAV SORTIE. 

 
 
 

SAFETY REPRESENTATIVE OPERATIONS OFFICER EXECUTIVE OFFICER COMMANDING OFFICER 
    

 LCDR W. Karl Sergojan CDR Kyle Hooker CDR Scott Urbashich 
 
 

Flight (Flight Event) Schedule 

LINE BRIEF SCHD SCHD INSTRUCTOR STUDENT 
 

TYPE SCHD/ 
ACT 

REMARKS 

NUM TIME T/O LAND   EVENT FLT TIME  

1 0517 0702 0838 WIGGINS, WILLIAM# TAPPARO, GREGORY# 
 

F4104 1.6/0.0 2X; O/I; LD VS VIGUS  

2 0520 0705 0841 VIGUS, SCOTT# CISNEROS, ZANDER# 
 

F4104 1.6/0.0 2X; O/I; WG VS WIGGINS  

3 0531 0716 0852 AUSTIN, ZACHARY# COSTELLO, MICHAEL# 
 

F4101 1.6/0.0 2X; O/I; LD VS LIEGNELL  

4 0534 0719 0855 LIEGNELL, MATS# BARRINGTON, JOHN# 
 

F4101 1.6/0.0 2X; O/I; WG VS AUSTIN  

5 0548 0733 0909 STATES, RICHARD# RICHARDSON, ISAAC# 
 

F4104 
(RPT) 

1.6/0.0 2X; O/I; LD VS HASTINGS  

6 0551 0736 0912 HASTINGS, JACOB# GOGGIN, AUSTIN# 
 

F4104 
(RPT) 

1.6/0.0 2X; O/I; WG VS STATES  

7 0602 0747 0917 HAJEWSKI, DARLENE# VILLA, KATELYN 
 

FAM4104 1.5/0.0 2X; Q/T  

8 0605 0750 0920 SCHWERING, ERICK# WAIWAIOLE, CAROLINE 
 

FAM4101 1.5/0.0 2X; Q/T  

9 0616 0801 0943 JAMIESON, STUART# GHALI, MAYA 
 

FAM4303 1.7/0.0 2X; Q/T  

10 0619 0804 0946 TOLLAND, CHRISTIAN# ADAMS, BRANDON 
 

FAM4301 1.7/0.0 2X; Q/T  

11 0633 0818 1000 GOFF, RUDY# TREMENTOZZI, LORENZO 
 

FAM4302 1.7/0.0 2X; Q/T  



 
12 0636 0821 0957 CRAWFORD, ALAN# CARROLL, BLAKE 

 
FAM4201 1.6/0.0 2X; Q/T  

13 0647 0832 1014 DEVEREAUX, JOHN# MCATEER, ZACKARY 
 

FAM4301 1.7/0.0 2X; Q/T  

14 0650 0835 1017 URKOWITZ, TODD# ROSA, FELIX 
 

FAM4301 1.7/0.0 2X; Q/T  

15 0701 0846 1028 HAGEDORN, JOSHUA# COLVIN, JAKE 
 

FAM4303 1.7/0.0 2X; Q/T  

16 0704 0849 1025 SHANLE, WILLIAM# CIBULSKY, ALEXANDRIA# 
 

I4203 1.6/0.0 2X; O/I  

17 0718 0903 1039 MONGAR, ADAM# SCHABACKER, WILLIAM 
 

F4101 1.6/0.0 WG VS BELL  

18 0721 0906 1042 BELL, BRETT# BALLESTEROS, NATHANIEL 
 

F4101 1.6/0.0 2X; Q/T; LD VS MONGAR  

19 0917 1102 1238 WIGGINS, WILLIAM# TAPPARO, GREGORY# 
 

F4290 1.6/0.0   

20 0920 1105 1241 VIGUS, SCOTT# CISNEROS, ZANDER# 
 

F4290 1.6/0.0   

21 0931 1116 1252 AUSTIN, ZACHARY# COSTELLO, MICHAEL# 
 

F4102 1.6/0.0   

22 0934 1119 1255 LIEGNELL, MATS# BARRINGTON, JOHN# 
 

F4102 1.6/0.0   

23 0948 1133 1309 STATES, RICHARD# RICHARDSON, ISAAC# 
 

F4290 1.6/0.0   

24 0951 1136 1312 HASTINGS, JACOB# GOGGIN, AUSTIN# 
 

F4290 1.6/0.0   

25 1002 1147 1329 HAJEWSKI, DARLENE# RIVERS, SAMUEL 
 

FAM4703 1.7/0.0 0602 BRIEF  

26 1005 1150 1320 SCHWERING, ERICK# WEAVER, TANNER 
 

FAM4101 1.5/0.0 0605 BRIEF  

27 1016 1201 1343 JAMIESON, STUART# MCMURRAIN, THOMAS 
 

FAM4304 1.7/0.0 0616 BRIEF; TAKE EP QUIZ 45 MIN PRIOR 
TO BRIEF  

28 1019 1204 1346 TOLLAND, CHRISTIAN# LUNDIN, MATTIAS# 
 

FAM4490 1.7/0.0 TAKE EP QUIZ 45 MIN PRIOR TO BRIEF; DO 
NOT BRIEF EARLY  

29 1033 1218 1400 GOFF, RUDY# LEUNG, TIMOTHY# 
 

FAM4490 1.7/0.0 TAKE EP QUIZ 45 MIN PRIOR TO BRIEF; DO 
NOT BRIEF EARLY  

30 1036 1221 1403 CRAWFORD, ALAN# HORTON, NOAH# 
 

FAM4490 1.7/0.0 TAKE EP QUIZ 45 MIN PRIOR TO BRIEF; DO 
NOT BRIEF EARLY  

31 1047 1232 1414 DEVEREAUX, JOHN# ERTWINE, CARSON 
 

FAM4302 1.7/0.0 0647 BRIEF  

32 1050 1235 1417 URKOWITZ, TODD# GOYA, ALEXIS# 
 

FAM4490 1.7/0.0 TAKE EP QUIZ 45 MIN PRIOR TO BRIEF; DO 
NOT BRIEF EARLY  

33 1101 1246 1428 HAGEDORN, JOSHUA# SMITH, JACOB 
 

FAM4302 1.7/0.0 0701 BRIEF  

34 1104 1249 1431 SHANLE, WILLIAM# CIBULSKY, ALEXANDRIA# 
 

I4302 1.7/0.0   

35 1118 1303 1439 GUHL, MITCHELL# CHIHA, SALAH 
 

FAM4203 1.6/0.0 2X; Q/T  

36 1121 1306 1442 BELL, BRETT# PODESTA, LORENZO 
 

FAM4201 1.6/0.0   

37 1317 1502 1644 SABATINO, RYAN ALEMAN, JACKSON 
 

FAM4304 1.7/0.0 TAKE EP QUIZ 45 MIN PRIOR TO BRIEF  

38 1320 1505 1641 ANGWIN, BENJAMIN# VERA, CHRISTIAN 
 

F4101 1.6/0.0 2X; Q/T; LD VS KINHART  

39 1331 1516 1652 KINHART, CORY# CARTER, BLAKE 
 

F4101 1.6/0.0 2X; Q/T; WG VS ANGWIN  

40 1334 1519 1655 DUBOIS, MARTIN# PINGEL, JACOB# 
 

I4203 1.6/0.0 2X; O/I  

41 1348 1533 1709 MILLER, BRANNON# HARBERT, ASH 
 

FAM4201 1.6/0.0   

42 1351 1536 1718 OWENS, DAVID# REPSHER, COLTON# 
 

I4301 1.7/0.0 2X; O/I  

43 1402 1547 1723 THOMASSON, 
MICHAEL# 

IRVING, RICHARD 
 

FAM4204 1.6/0.0   

44 1405 1550 1726 COZAD, DANIEL# CARRELL, JOHN 
CHRISTOPHER# 
 

N4101 1.6/0.0 2X; O/I  

45 1416 1601 1737 ROLLINS, ORION# GOSSELIN, CHASE# 
 

I4103 1.6/0.0 2X; O/I  

46 1419 1604 1734  LUNDIN, MATTIAS# 
 

FAM4501 1.5/0.0 SOLO  

47 1433 1618 1748  LEUNG, TIMOTHY# FAM4501 1.5/0.0 SOLO  



 
 

48 1436 1621 1751  HORTON, NOAH# 
 

FAM4501 1.5/0.0 SOLO  

49 1447 1632 1814 HOOKER, KYLE# RAAD, JACKSON 
 

FAM4703 1.7/0.0   

50 1450 1635 1805  GOYA, ALEXIS# 
 

FAM4501 1.5/0.0 SOLO  

51 1501 1646 1828 ROBERTS, BENJAMIN# PITRE, COLLIN 
 

FAM4703 1.7/0.0 2X; Q/T  

52 1504 1649 1825 DAY, RUSSELL PELLEGRINO, JOHN 
 

FAM4204 1.6/0.0   

53 1518 1703 1839 GUHL, MITCHELL# WEISS, SAMUEL 
 

FAM4203 1.6/0.0 1118 BRIEF  

54 1720 1905 2047 ANGWIN, BENJAMIN# MERRICK, CHASE 
 

I4303 1.7/0.0   

55 1846 1916 2046 KINHART, CORY# THOMASSON, MICHAEL# 
 

QIP 1.5/0.0 QIP  

56 1734 1919 2055 DUBOIS, MARTIN# PINGEL, JACOB# 
 

I4204 1.6/0.0   

57 1751 1936 2118 OWENS, DAVID# REPSHER, COLTON# 
 

I4302 1.7/0.0   

58 1805 1950 2132 COZAD, DANIEL# CARRELL, JOHN 
CHRISTOPHER# 
 

FAM4601 1.7/0.0   

59 1816 2001 2143 ROLLINS, ORION# GOSSELIN, CHASE# 
 

FAM4601 1.7/0.0   

60 2016 2046 2216 ROBERTS, BENJAMIN# MILLER, BRANNON# 
 

QIP 1.5/0.0 QIP  

 

Simulator (Sim Event) Schedule 

LINE BRIEF SCHD SIM/DEVICE INSTRUCTOR STUDENT TYPE SCHD 
TIME 

I/C REASON REMARKS 

NUM TIME T/O    EVENT    

1 0530 0600 UTD 7W MCNEAL, MICHAEL# SERRIOZ, JACOB# CS2101 1.3  DOUBLE  
2 0530 0600 VTD-06W MOORE, ROBERT# DENTON, LIESL FAM6201 1.3    
3 0530 0600 OFT 2W PERKINS, CHARLES SUBER, RYAN FAM3202 1.3    
4 0530 0600 OFT 5W ROEST, ARIE# BIRST, JACOB I3206 1.3    
5 0530 0600 VTD-12W MENTZER, THOMAS# ADAMS, EVAN I6201 1.3    
6 0530 0600 UTD 6W ARCHER, ROBERT BULGER, KARAGAN# CS2101 1.3  DOUBLE  
7 0530 0600 VTD-07W MOORE, ROBERT# WESTBROOK, CATE FAM6201 1.3    
8 0530 0600 VTD-10W MCGUIRE, MICHAEL# MAGRISI, MORGAN I6201 1.3    
9 0530 0600 VTD-11W MCGUIRE, MICHAEL# HUMPHREY, ERIN I6201 1.3    
10 0650 0720 UTD 7W HILL, MARK# ZAHID, MUHAMMAD FAM2102 1.3    
11 0650 0720 OFT 4W BATTERTON, BILL# HACKETT, JACE FAM3202 1.3    
12 0650 0720 OFT 7W ORTIZ, MARTIN PARKER, JORDAN FAM3101 1.3    
13 0810 0840 VTD-07W YOUNG II, BENJAMIN NEWMAN, REID FAM6401 1.3    
14 0810 0840 UTD 3W FANFALONE, MARK BREHLER, DEVENEY I2101 1.3    
15 0810 0840 OFT 6W MENTZER, THOMAS# MEEUWSEN, MAX FAM3101 1.3    
16 0930 1000 UTD 6W AMICK, THOMAS SERRIOZ, JACOB# CS2102 1.3  DOUBLE  
17 0930 1000 UTD 7W BATTERTON, BILL# BULGER, KARAGAN# CS2102 1.3    
18 0930 1000 OFT 8W TURNER, STEVEN VERRATTI, JOHN FAM3101 1.3    
19 1050 1120 VTD-08W MCNEAL, MICHAEL# HURLEY, DAWSON FAM6302 1.3    
20 1050 1120 VTD-07W MCNEAL, MICHAEL# MULLEN, MOLLY FAM6302 1.3    
21 1050 1120 UTD 7W ROEST, ARIE# RATAJCZYK, WILLIAM FAM2102 1.3    
22 1050 1120 OFT 7W SURDEL, RICHARD HARTMAN, LUCAS FAM3101 1.3    
23 1050 1120 OFT 1W BURTON, KARLIS SULLINS, NATHAN# I3202 1.3  DOUBLE  
24 1210 1240 VTD-10W STERSIC, CHRISTOPHER# SLUKA, COLBY N6101 1.3    
25 1210 1240 VTD-07W HILL, MARK# COUDRET, WILLIAM I6101 1.3    
26 1210 1240 VTD-06W HILL, MARK# BROPHY, MCKENNA I6101 1.3    
27 1210 1240 VTD-12W INGRAM, JOHN SAVAGE, JORDAN N6101 1.3    
28 1210 1240 OFT 6W MASON, BRADLEY FLORES, REY JOHN FAM3101 1.3    
29 1210 1240 UTD 3W POTUCEK JR, JAMES COX, KODY I2101 1.3    
30 1210 1240 VTD-11W STERSIC, CHRISTOPHER# HALL, LANDON N6101 1.3    
31 1330 1400 VTD-03W JOHNSON, TIMOTHY# LOUGH, RHYAN I6101 1.3    
32 1330 1400 VTD-02W JOHNSON, TIMOTHY# TORR, AARON I6101 1.3    
33 1330 1400 OFT 5W SALLEE, TROY WILSON, JOSHUA FAM3101 1.3  From FITU  
34 1330 1400 UTD 4W HUBLEY, JEFFREY# MCGUIRE, KATIE I2101 1.3    
35 1330 1400 OFT 2W PRICE, THOMAS LOUTH, GREYSON# I3205 1.3  DOUBLE  
36 1330 1400 UTD 5W LAWRENCE, WILLIAM GASKILL, WILLIAM I2101 1.3    
37 1450 1520 VTD-02W LINSCOTT, JASON# CHIU, TIMOTHY FAM6202 1.3    
38 1450 1520 VTD-01W LINSCOTT, JASON# SPRAGG, ZACHARY FAM6202 1.3    



 
39 1450 1520 OFT 1W FORD, CURTIS SULLINS, NATHAN# I3203 1.3  DOUBLE  
40 1610 1640 OFT 6W NORRIS, BENJAMIN POILLUCCI, COLSON FAM3101 1.3    
41 1730 1800 VTD-01W VIRGILIO, JOE# SCHLOEDER, ALAYNA FAM6202 1.3    
42 1730 1800 VTD-02W VIRGILIO, JOE# WAHLIN, THOMAS FAM6202 1.3    
43 1730 1800 OFT 2W HUBERT, CHASE LOUTH, GREYSON# I3206 1.3  DOUBLE  
44 1850 1920 VTD-02W RHODES, DALLAS KELLER, LOGAN FAM6202 1.3    
45 1850 1920 UTD 4W HUBLEY, JEFFREY# WEIDENAAR, JACCO I2101 1.3    
46 2010 2040 VTD-01W MOORE, KEVIN# SEKERAK, ANDREW FAM6202 1.3    
47 2010 2040 VTD-02W MOORE, KEVIN# BRAMWELL, NATE FAM6202 1.3    

 

Ground Events 

Time Event Location Person Instructor Remarks 

ACADEMIC CLASS 

0640-0940 IFR PLANNING LAB 1 Acad Bldg 3005, RM 

206 

HALLGREN, ADAM, TERRY, JONATHAN, SETTE, 

DAYTON, BRELID, AGNES, THORSELL, ISAK, 

RIOZZI-BODINE, CHRISTIAN, BASS, JESSE, GIRTS, 

CHRISTIAN, KERN, JARED, PALMQVIST, ANNA, 

CABAN, MATTHEW, BAUBLITZ, GARRETT 

PATTERSON, PATRICK   

0730-0900 SYS 2 PROP JPATS Bldg 3125, RM 

105 

SLAYDON, ALEXANDER, CASTLEBERRY, LUKAS, 

CROTSER, JACOB 

TURNER, STEVEN   

0930-1100 AV SAFETY 

FUNDAMENTALS 

JPATS Bldg 3125, RM 

112 

LUCCHESE, NICOLA MASON, BRADLEY   

0950-1150 IFR PLANNING LAB 2 Acad Bldg 3005, RM 

206 

THORSELL, ISAK, BRELID, AGNES, BASS, JESSE, 

TERRY, JONATHAN, HALLGREN, ADAM, GIRTS, 

CHRISTIAN, SETTE, DAYTON, RIOZZI-BODINE, 

CHRISTIAN, KERN, JARED, BAUBLITZ, GARRETT, 

CABAN, MATTHEW, PALMQVIST, ANNA 

PATTERSON, PATRICK   

1100-1200 WHEELS WATCH JPATS Bldg 3125, RM 

112 

LUCCHESE, NICOLA MASON, BRADLEY   

1215-1415 PRIMARY CRM JPATS Bldg 3125, RM 

112 

LUCCHESE, NICOLA LINSCOTT, JASON   

1300-1500 SYS 2 REV 3 JPATS Bldg 3125, RM 

105 

SLAYDON, ALEXANDER, CASTLEBERRY, LUKAS, 

CROTSER, JACOB 

TURNER, STEVEN   

CAI 

0900-1300 COMPLETE CAIS; 

SY0207/08/09/10 

 SLAYDON, ALEXANDER, CASTLEBERRY, LUKAS, 

CROTSER, JACOB 

 **COMPLETE AND GREEN 

UP IN TSHARP**  

CLASS INDOC 

1300-1500 PRE GS INDOC- PM 

INDOC 

VT-3 CONFERENCE 

ROOM 2 

STOKES, GILBERT, TAN, MICHELLE, BELLO, 

EDOARDO, MASINI, MARK, 2025-520-1 

(MASINI, MARK), 2025-520-2 FLT DOC (TAN, 

MICHELLE) 

HAJEWSKI, DARLENE **MC FOR INDOC, BRIEF 

AT SCHEDULED BRIEF 

TIME**  

1310-1320 PRE GS INDOC- 

OPSO/SCHEDS 

VT-3 CONFERENCE 

ROOM 2 

 SERGOJAN, WALTHER **BRIEF W/ DAWN 

(SCHEDS)**  

1320-1400 PRE GS INDOC- CO 

BRIEF 

VT-3 CONFERENCE 

ROOM 2 

 URBASHICH, SCOTT   

1400-1410 PRE GS INDOC- SWO 

BRIEF 

VT-3 CONFERENCE 

ROOM 2 

 DEVEREAUX, JOHN   

1410-1420 PRE GS INDOC- 

CLASS ADVISOR 

VT-3 CONFERENCE 

ROOM 2 

 HAJEWSKI, DARLENE **BRIEF & STAY TO BE MC 

DURING INDOC**  



 
EXAM 

0700-0800 FAM 2 EXAM Acad Bldg 2946, RM 7 

- Testing Ctr 

LUCCHESE, NICOLA    

0800-0900 NAV EXAM Acad Bldg 2946, RM 7 

- Testing Ctr 

HALL, LARSON, MURRAY, AILEEN, WRIGLEY, 

KEVIN, MARGESON, JAMES, RAMIREZ, 

CYNTHIA, DAVIDSON, DUSTIN 

   

FLT STBY 

0700-1300 AM STANDBY    REPORT TO FDO  

1300-1900 PM STANDBY    REPORT TO FDO  

Meetings 

1400-1500 HFC VT-3 Conference Rm 3 HOOKER, KYLE, URKOWITZ, TODD, SERGOJAN, 

WALTHER, STEWART, CHASE, URBASHICH, 

SCOTT, TOLLAND, CHRISTIAN, MONGAR, 

ADAM, Wamsley, Dawn, CRAWFORD, ALAN, 

SCHERR, CAMERON, KIM, GAVIN, Abrena-

Rozanek, Marites, SCHIFFER, BRENT, RICHARD, 

JORDAN, KLUNDER, MERRICK, QUINTERO, 

EDUARDO, RIZZOTTE, DEVIN, WINTER, ROME, 

CUEVA, DAVID 

   

1500-1530 AMB TRAINING VT-3 Conference Rm 3 STEWART, CHASE, JESSE, JULIE, WHITAKER, 

WILLIAM, HOOKER, KYLE, SCHIFFER, BRENT 

   

MIL DUTY 

1000-1400 FAM 0 VT-3 BRIEFING SPACES JARAMILLO, MARIA, WEISGERBER, SAMUEL HANSEN, THOMAS CONTACT IP FOR SHOW 

TIME  

NOTE 

0600-0700 REPORT TO 

PARALOFT 

T-6B North Field Para 

Loft 

STATES, RICHARD  REQUIRES GSUIT REFIT  

0700-0800 REPORT TO 

PARALOFT BEFORE 

FLYING 

T-6B North Field Para 

Loft 

CIBULSKY, ALEXANDRIA  360 DAY INSPECTION 

EXPIRED 28SEP  

1300-1315 COMPLETERS  VT-3 COMPLETER (No Members)    

 
 
 
 


